8/5/23, 4:29 PM

IIUl Online Entry Test

Admission Test for Fall-2023

Block Name: Hazrat Maryam Block | Floor: Ground Floor
| Room No: Lab118-120 | | Program: CS2 8-8-23 F |

S.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Occupied Seats: 200

Student Name

Laiba batool

Laiba Babar Mir

Laiba Azhar

Laiba Ausaf

Laiba Atta

Laiba Arif

LAIBAAFREEN

Komal shehzadi

Komal Naeem

Kiran Yaseen

kiran Ghafoor

kinza bibi

kifah safdar

Khuzaima Sajid

Khushbakht Syed

onlinetest.com:8082/admin/seatingplans/reportinfo

Reserved Seats: 0

Roll No

171348

172086

178606

176779

174893

176967

166966

176926

176738

178284

174798

178858

167117

173014

175213

Vacant Seats: 0

Exam Date

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

Exam Time

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

110
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Khawla Nawaz

Khaula Riaz

Khansa Waheed

Khansa Azeem Abbasi

Khansa

khadijatulqubra

khadijah Mughal

Khadija Zaib

Khadija Taj

Khadija Mehmood

Khadija Malik

Khadija Intizar

Khadija Bibi

KASHMALA FAROOQI

Kashaf Raza

Kashaf Noor

Kashaf noor

Kashaf nawaz

Kashaf maheen

Kashaf Faisal Abbasi

Kashaf Aiman

Kaneez Hajra
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171313

169357

172877

171535

169321

176951

169004

165431

172063

179059

173030

167602

168288

172857

173718

173722

171534

167823

167021

180463

173734

176944

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

kainat shabbir

Jawaira Jamal

Javeria Waheed

javeria shahid

Javeria Batool

Jalwa Javed

Izzat Islam

Izza Bi

Iza Fatima

Iltehaf Rao

Isra hameed

Ishba rani

ISHBA FARRUKH

Isbah ejaz

Irum Fatima

Iram fatima

Igra Zainab

Igra yasmeen

igra shoaib abbasi

Igra Saleem

IQRA SABIR

Igra Rani
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173099

172866

173037

172151

170261

171351

169014

167822

174969

175408

173117

171354

170254

180242

173046

173184

169120

172088

168356

174961

178611

176947

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Igra Niasr

Igra Nawaz

Igra Mushtaq

Igra Magsood

igra hafeez

Igra Fatima

Igra chachar

INSHAL FATIMA

IMRAT FATIMA

Iman bibi

Ilma shahzad noor

Ifra Eman

Huzaima Huma Haider

Husna Tariq Aziz

Husna Rahman

Humna Nehal Butt

Humaira Igbal

Humaira Hanif

HUMA JABBAR

Huda Imran

Hubba Shakeel

HIRA MUKHTIAR
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169019

174896

173059

167115

167820

171339

167793

172874

173159

168340

171340

172099

171327

167843

169183

180457

173001

172861

172855

171296

167534

175352

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

Hina Rahim

hijab fatima gondal

Hijab Fatima

Hijab batool

Hifza Tariq

Hifsa Akmal

Haya Mehmood

Hasna Noor

Hasna ishtiaq

HAREEM FATIMA

Hareem

Haram Asif

Hansa bibi

Haniya Wajid

hanianadeem

Hania Jadoon

Hania Habib

Hamna Tauqgeer

HAMNA SHOUKAT

Hamna Shehzad

HAMNA SARFRAZ

Hamna mehmood
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172882

172155

176905

168318

173089

178732

176706

169024

178722

176672

167809

169378

165497

179067

169324

171542

180447

172081

172872

180467

175274

172115

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125
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Hamna Kanwal

Hamna Bilal

Hamna Arshad

Hamna Abbasi

Hamda Adnan

Hamail Sultan

Haleema Zafar

HALEEMA SADIA

Haleema Rehman

Haleema nisar

HALEEMA ABBASI

HAJRA SAEED

Hajra Javed

Hajra Irshad

Hafsa Shahzad

HAFSA SHAHZAD

HAFSA SHAFIQ

Hafsa Noureen

Hafsa Khan

Hafsa javed

Hafsa Ejaz

Hafsa Eiman

IIUI Online Entry Test

178834

169269

180452

172050

180247

173092

172858

172068

169016

165934

169392

178238

170233

180474

174794

167795

176667

173102

167609

169185

169343

172881

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

Hafiza Omaima Ali

Hadiga Javaid

HADIA TANVEER

Hadia Sajjad

Hadia noor

Hadia naveed

Hadia Khizar

Hadia llyas

Hadia ijaz

Hadia Eman

Hadia Emaan

Habiba Gulnaz

Habera Fatima

GHULAM FATIMA KHAN

GHAZIA AMJAD

Fizza Bhatti

Fiza Sehar

Fiza Saif

Fiza Hassan

Fiza Ahmed

Fatimah Imran

Fatima tuz Zahra
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179041

176584

182027

169175

173157

176924

178582

178719

182351

169246

168291

180462

182084

176661

171292

173711

165498

167562

173042

182223

171533

169373

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Fatima tuz Zahra

Fatima tu zahra

Fatima Tu Zahra

Fatima Sohail

Fatima Shahid

Fatima saleem

Fatima Rani

Fatima Noureen

Fatima noor

Fatima Malik

Fatima khalid

Fatima Imran

Fatima bibi

FATIMA AFZAL

FATIMA

Farwa Tahir

Farwa Batool

Fariha Mubeen

Farheen Mukhtar

Farhania karim

Faiza Alvi

Faiza
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177381

172120

165505

178230

169010

165429

178270

169379

172098

180319

176593

171294

169206

180465

172052

176966

169135

179057

169362

178785

167076

171289

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

Faiga umer

Faiga Mughal

Fahila Fatima

FAEZA BATOOL BHATTI

Esha Naseer

ESHA KHAN

Eman shahzdi

Eman Shahid

Eman Sarfraz

Eman Sajjad

Eman Rukhsar

EMAN RAZZAQ

Eman Rafique

Eman Mudassar

Eman Khalil

Eman lhsan

Eman Iftikhar

Eman Fatima

eman chaudhry

Eman Babar

Eman Asif

Eman Ashfaq
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172049

175010

179070

180459

167003

167083

175293

178236

167539

167564

176943

171367

169013

166235

168310

169018

175280

178234

175208

169408

173743

167813

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200
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EMAN AFZAL

EMAN

Emaan Saeed

Emaan hanif

Emaan Ahmed

Emaan Ahmed

Elisha Fatima

Elija Al

Eiman mahboob
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170245

172058

169158

173737

178617

172105

167829

178589

180448

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

08-08-2023

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00

11:20:00
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